JIMQWG Mtg #3
27 Oct 2005 in San Diego, CA

Attend? Invitee Name Org E-Mail Phone Substitute Sub E-Mail Sub Phone
Ahern, David DAU david.ahern@dau.mil 703-805-5255
Bartos, Barry LM M&FC barry.bartos@Imco.com 972-603-7214
Bates, Barry NDIA bbates@ndia.org 703-247-2559
Breckon, Mike US Navy michael.breckon@navy.mil 301-757-2670
Brown, Donald Tessada dbrown@tessada.com 202-741-2092
Davis, Lee US Air Force lee.davis@wpafb.af.mil 937-904-0841
Denham, Chris GEIA cdenham@geia.org 703-907-7567
Garcia, Curt Raytheon curt.garcia@raytheon.com 805-879-2862
Gatchett, Jim Rolls Royce james.gatchett@rolls-royce.com 317-230-2772 Russhard, Nat nat.russhard@rolls-royce.com 21;;;;1332_
Houk, Carl Hamilton Sundstrand |carl.houk@hs.utc.com 860-654-3447
Jay, Andy P&W andrew.jay@pw.utc.com 860-565-6290
Kaarlela, Mitch LM Aero mitchell.l.kaarlela@Imco.com 817-935-3486 Hudgens, Mark| mark.hudgens@Imco.com 817-935-4961
Kaltschmidt, Dave NGC dave.kaltschmidt@ngc.com 321-951-6159 Stansbarger, Ann ann.stansbarger@ngc.com 310-332-7303
Kilchenstein, Greg DoD MR&MP greg.kilchenstein@osd.mil 703-614-0862
Leibrandt, Rob DoD UID robert.leibrandt@osd.mil 703-695-1099 Butler, Lynn|lynn.butler@ngc.com 703-907-4004
McDaniel, Eric Cognex eric.mcdaniel@cognex.com 281-419-5307

Myers, Bobby

Bell Helicopter

bmyers@bellhelicopter.textron.com

817-280-5316

Featherston, Aleck
Carlson, Dave

afeatherston@bellhelicopter.textron.com

dcarlson@bellhelicopter.textron.com

817-280-6551
817-280-4794

Neubert, Chris US Army christopher.neubert@us.army.mil

Pschunder, Fred LM MSS wilfred.r.pschunder@Imco.com 856-722-3976
Rentsch, Rusty AlA rusty.rentsch@aia-aerospace.org 703-358-1054
Rothman, Abby LM Corp UID abby.rothman@Imco.com 817-935-5772

Roxby, Don

Acuity CiMatrix

droxby@rvsi.net

256-830-8123

Saulnier, Dave

Boeing

joseph.d.saulnier@boeing.com

610-591-6402

Majesky, Bob|
Geear, Jeff

robert.l.majesky@boeing.com
jeffrey.w.geear@boeing.com

314-232-9672
314-777-8280

Sautter, Chris

Univ AL - Huntsville

chris.sautter@uah.edu

256-824-6147

Schramm, Fred NASA fred.schramm@nasa.gov 256-544-0823
Shaw, CIiff DCMA cshaw@dcma.mil 817-763-4601
Starkweather, Wayne Raytheon wdstarkweather@raytheon.com 520-545-8069 Watson, Owen olwatson@raytheon.com 520-794-7010
Thompson, Norm Honeywell norm.thompson@honeywell.com 602-231-7069 Jameel, Ahsan ahsan.jameel@honeywell.com 602-231-1656
Trowel, Larry GE larry.trowel@ae.ge.com 513-243-9317
Tschaar, Thom LM AS thom.p.tschaar@Imco.com 864-299-7437
Wessels, Bill BAES/UA-H william.wessels@baesystems.com  256-864-7127
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